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Code Prices in Alphabetical Order 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Balancing with the 5 Elements  15969 20 
BHA Neurology of the Cortex and Limbic System  15978 25 
BHB Neurology of the Brainstem and Spinal Cord  15980 25 
BHC Neurology of Hearing, Smell, Taste and the Vestibular System  15977 25 
BHC Neurology of Vision  15979 25 
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Biochemistry of the Psyche Neurotransmitter Hologram 15998 25 
Body Structure Hologram 1 Body Structure Hologram 1 16031 50 
Body Structure Hologram 2 Body Structure Hologram 2 16032 30 
Brain Formatting  20507 20 
Brain Hologram A – Cortex and Limbic System Brain Hologram A 15970 50 
Brain Hologram ABCD Formatting Combination Brain Hologram A,B,C & D 16584 100 
Brain Hologram B – Brainstem, Cerebellum and Spinal Cord Brain Hologram B 15971 50 
Brain Hologram C – Auditory and Vestibular pathways Brain Hologram C 15972 25 
Brain Hologram C – Gustatory and Olfactory Pathways Brain Hologram C 15973 25 
Brain Hologram C – Somatosensory Pathways Brain Hologram C 15974 25 
Brain Hologram C – Visual Pathways Brain Hologram C 15975 25 
Brain Hologram D – Optokinetic and reading pathways Brain Hologram C 15976 20 
Celestial Chakra Hologram Celestial Chakra Hologram 15982 30 
Chakra Balancing Chakra Balancing 15983 20 
Chakra Hologram 1 Chakra Hologram 1 15984 40 
Chakra Hologram 2 Chakra Hologram 2 15985 40 
Chakra Metaphors  16034 20 
Chromosome database  16145 50 
Disease, Microbe, Format Database Immune 2 15989 25 
Enzymatic Pathways Flowcharts Nutrition Hologram 16003 20 
Enzyme Classes and Formatting Nutrition Hologram 16002 30 
Enzyme Function Database  16147 50 
Food Additives Database Immune 2 15990 20 
Hormone Hologram Hormone Hologram 15987 40 
Hormones and their receptors  15988 30 
I Ching Hologram I Ching Hologram 15986 40 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways 1 Immune 1 15991 25 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways 2 Immune 2 15992 25 
Meridians, Modes and formats  15993 20 
Muscle Format Database Body Structure Hologram 2 16030 30 
Neuroemotional Pathways 1 Neuroemotional Pathways 1 15994 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 2 Neuroemotional Pathways 2 15995 25 
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Neuroemotional Pathways 3 Neuroemotional Pathways 3 15996 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 4 Neuroemotional Pathways 4 15997 25 
Neurotransmitter Hologram Neurotransmitter Hologram 15999 30 
Nutrition Hologram A Nutrition Hologram A 16006 40 
Nutrition Hologram B Nutrition Hologram B 16007 50 
Nutritional Pathways  16008 30 
Pathology Hologram – CNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – CNS 

Physiology 
16010 30 

Pathology Hologram – Immune Hologram Pathology Hologram – 
Immune Hologram 

16015 30 

Pathology Hologram – PNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – PNS 
Physiology 

16017 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Circulatory System Pathology Hologram – The 
Circulatory System 

16009 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Digestive System Pathology Hologram – The 
Digestive System 

16011 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Ear Pathology Hologram – The 
Ear 

16012 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Endocrine System Pathology Hologram – The 
Endocrine System 

16013 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Eye Pathology Hologram – The 
Eye 

19029 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Haemolymphoid System Pathology Hologram – The 
Haemolymphoid System 

16014 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Integumentary System Pathology Hologram – The 
Integumentary System 

18987 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Nervous System Pathology Hologram – The 
Nervous System 

16016 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Reproductive System Pathology Hologram – The 
Reproductive System 

16018 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Respiratory System Pathology Hologram – The 
Respiratory System 

16019 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal Muscle System Pathology Hologram – The 
Skeletal Muscle System 

19030 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal System Pathology Hologram – The 
Skeletal System 

19052 30 
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Pathology Hologram – The Urinary System Pathology Hologram – The 
Urinary System 

16020 30 

Physiology Formatting  16021 20 
Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 1 Primitive Reflexes and the 

Brainstem 1 
16022 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 2 Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem 2 

16023 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 3 Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem 3 

16024 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem Update Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem Update 

16025 20 

Principles of Kinesiology 1  16026 40 
Principles of Kinesiology 2  16027 40 
Sacred Physiology  16028 30 
Sound and Light Healing  16029 20 
The Body Speaks – The Dictionary  19001 50 
Triangles of Light  16033 20 
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Code Prices in Workshop Requirement Order 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Balancing with the 5 Elements  15969 20 
BHA Neurology of the Cortex and Limbic System  15978 25 
BHB Neurology of the Brainstem and Spinal Cord  15980 25 
BHC Neurology of Hearing, Smell, Taste and the Vestibular System  15977 25 
BHC Neurology of Vision  15979 25 
Brain Formatting  20507 20 
Chakra Metaphors  16034 20 
Chromosome database  16145 50 
Enzyme Function Database  16147 50 
Hormones and their receptors  15988 30 
Meridians, Modes and formats  15993 20 
Nutritional Pathways  16008 30 
Physiology Formatting  16021 20 
Principles of Kinesiology 1  16026 40 
Principles of Kinesiology 2  16027 40 
Sacred Physiology  16028 30 
Sound and Light Healing  16029 20 
The Body Speaks – The Dictionary  19001 50 
Triangles of Light  16033 20 
Body Structure Hologram 1 Body Structure Hologram 1 16031 50 
Body Structure Hologram 2 Body Structure Hologram 2 16032 30 
Muscle Format Database Body Structure Hologram 2 16030 30 
Brain Hologram A – Cortex and Limbic System Brain Hologram A 15970 50 
Brain Hologram ABCD Formatting Combination Brain Hologram A,B,C & D 16584 100 
Brain Hologram B – Brainstem, Cerebellum and Spinal Cord Brain Hologram B 15971 50 
Brain Hologram C – Auditory and Vestibular pathways Brain Hologram C 15972 25 
Brain Hologram C – Gustatory and Olfactory Pathways Brain Hologram C 15973 25 
Brain Hologram C – Somatosensory Pathways Brain Hologram C 15974 25 
Brain Hologram C – Visual Pathways Brain Hologram C 15975 25 
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Brain Hologram D – Optokinetic and reading pathways Brain Hologram C 15976 20 
Celestial Chakra Hologram Celestial Chakra Hologram 15982 30 
Chakra Balancing Chakra Balancing 15983 20 
Chakra Hologram 1 Chakra Hologram 1 15984 40 
Chakra Hologram 2 Chakra Hologram 2 15985 40 
Hormone Hologram Hormone Hologram 15987 40 
I Ching Hologram I Ching Hologram 15986 40 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways 1 Immune 1 15991 25 
Disease, Microbe, Format Database Immune 2 15989 25 
Food Additives Database Immune 2 15990 20 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways 2 Immune 2 15992 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 1 Neuroemotional Pathways 1 15994 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 2 Neuroemotional Pathways 2 15995 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 3 Neuroemotional Pathways 3 15996 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 4 Neuroemotional Pathways 4 15997 25 
Biochemistry of the Psyche Neurotransmitter Hologram 15998 25 
Neurotransmitter Hologram Neurotransmitter Hologram 15999 30 
Enzymatic Pathways Flowcharts Nutrition Hologram 16003 20 
Enzyme Classes and Formatting Nutrition Hologram 16002 30 
Nutrition Hologram A Nutrition Hologram A 16006 40 
Nutrition Hologram B Nutrition Hologram B 16007 50 
Pathology Hologram – CNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – CNS 

Physiology 
16010 30 

Pathology Hologram – Immune Hologram Pathology Hologram – 
Immune Hologram 

16015 30 

Pathology Hologram – PNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – PNS 
Physiology 

16017 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Circulatory System Pathology Hologram – The 
Circulatory System 

16009 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Digestive System Pathology Hologram – The 
Digestive System 

16011 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Ear Pathology Hologram – The 
Ear 

16012 30 
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Pathology Hologram – The Endocrine System Pathology Hologram – The 
Endocrine System 

16013 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Eye Pathology Hologram – The 
Eye 

19029 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Haemolymphoid System Pathology Hologram – The 
Haemolymphoid System 

16014 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Integumentary System Pathology Hologram – The 
Integumentary System 

18987 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Nervous System Pathology Hologram – The 
Nervous System 

16016 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Reproductive System Pathology Hologram – The 
Reproductive System 

16018 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Respiratory System Pathology Hologram – The 
Respiratory System 

16019 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal Muscle System Pathology Hologram – The 
Skeletal Muscle System 

19030 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal System Pathology Hologram – The 
Skeletal System 

19052 30 

Pathology Hologram – The Urinary System Pathology Hologram – The 
Urinary System 

16020 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 1 Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem 1 

16022 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 2 Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem 2 

16023 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 3 Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem 3 

16024 30 

Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem Update Primitive Reflexes and the 
Brainstem Update 

16025 20 
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Code Package Specials 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways Package 

Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 
(ex GST) 

Immune & Vaccination Pathways 1 Immune 1 15991 25 
Disease, Microbe, Format Database Immune 2 15989 25 
Food Additives Database Immune 2 15990 20 
Immune & Vaccination Pathways 2 Immune 2 15992 25 

 
4 Manual Package Price AUD $80 (ex GST) 
 

Nutrition Hologram Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Chromosome database  16145 50 
Enzyme Function Database  16147 50 
Nutritional Pathways  16008 30 
Enzymatic Pathways Flowcharts Nutrition Hologram 16003 20 
Enzyme Classes and Formatting Nutrition Hologram 16002 30 
Nutrition Hologram A Nutrition Hologram A 16006 40 
Nutrition Hologram B Nutrition Hologram B 16007 50 

 
7 Manual Package Price AUD $190 (ex GST) 
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Primitive Reflexes & the Brainstem 1, 2 & 3 Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 1 Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 1 16022 30 
Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 2 Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 2 16023 30 
Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 3 Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem 3 16024 30 
Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem Update Primitive Reflexes and the Brainstem Update 16025 20 

 
4 Manual Package Price AUD $90 (ex GST) 
 

Chakra Hologram Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Celestial Chakra Hologram Celestial Chakra Hologram 15982 30 
Chakra Balancing Chakra Hologram 15983 20 
Chakra Hologram 1 Chakra Hologram 1 15984 40 
Chakra Hologram 2 Chakra Hologram 2 15985 40 

 
4 Manual Package AUD $90 (ex GST) 
 

Body Structure Hologram Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Body Structure Hologram 1 Body Structure Hologram 1 16031 50 
Body Structure Hologram 2 Body Structure Hologram 2 16032 30 
Muscle Format Database Body Structure Hologram 2 16030 30 

 
3 Manual Package Price AUD $90 (ex GST) 
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Introductory Workshop Basic Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Balancing with the 5 Elements  15969 20 
Brain Formatting  20507 20 
Chakra Metaphors  16034 20 
Meridians, Modes and formats  15993 20 
Physiology Formatting  16021 20 
Principles of Kinesiology 1  16026 40 
Principles of Kinesiology 2  16027 40 

 
7 Manual Package AUD $150 (ex GST) 
 

Introductory Workshop Extended Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Balancing with the 5 Elements  15969 20 
Brain Formatting  20507 20 
Chakra Metaphors  16034 20 
Meridians, Modes and formats  15993 20 
Physiology Formatting  16021 20 
Principles of Kinesiology 1  16026 40 
Principles of Kinesiology 2  16027 40 
Sacred Physiology  16028 30 
Sound and Light Healing  16029 20 
The Body Speaks – The Dictionary  19001 50 
Triangles of Light  16033 20 

 
11 Manual Package AUD $220 (ex GST) 
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Neuroemotional Pathways 1, 2, 3 & 4 Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Neuroemotional Pathways 1 Neuroemotional Pathways 1 15994 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 2 Neuroemotional Pathways 2 15995 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 3 Neuroemotional Pathways 3 15996 25 
Neuroemotional Pathways 4 Neuroemotional Pathways 4 15997 25 

 
4 Manual Package Price AUD $85 (ex GST) 
 

Pathology Hologram Package Part A 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Pathology Hologram – CNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – CNS Physiology 16010 30 
Pathology Hologram – PNS Physiology Pathology Hologram – PNS Physiology 16017 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Circulatory System Pathology Hologram – The Circulatory System 16009 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Digestive System Pathology Hologram – The Digestive System 16011 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Ear Pathology Hologram – The Ear 16012 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Nervous System Pathology Hologram – The Nervous System 16016 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Respiratory System Pathology Hologram – The Respiratory System 16019 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Urinary System Pathology Hologram – The Urinary System 16020 30 

 
8 Manual Package Price AUD $200 (ex GST) 
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Pathology Hologram Package Part B 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
Pathology Hologram – Immune Hologram Pathology Hologram – Immune Hologram 16015 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Endocrine System Pathology Hologram – The Endocrine System 16013 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Eye Pathology Hologram – The Eye 19029 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Haemolymphoid System Pathology Hologram – The Haemolymphoid System 16014 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Integumentary System Pathology Hologram – The Integumentary System 18987 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Reproductive System Pathology Hologram – The Reproductive System 16018 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal Muscle System Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal Muscle System 19030 30 
Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal System Pathology Hologram – The Skeletal System 19052 30 

 
8 Manual Package Price AUD $200 (ex GST) 
 

Theory Manual Package 
Manual Workshop requirement Doc ID Cost AUD 

(ex GST) 
BHA Neurology of the Cortex and Limbic System  15978 25 
BHB Neurology of the Brainstem and Spinal Cord  15980 25 
BHC Neurology of Hearing, Smell, Taste and the 
Vestibular System 

 15977 25 

BHC Neurology of Vision  15979 25 
Hormones and their receptors  15988 30 
Nutritional Pathways  16008 30 
Chromosome database  16145 50 
Enzyme Function Database  16147 50 

 
8 Manual Package Price AUD $220 (ex GST) 
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Advanced Diploma Workbooks 
 

Workbook Doc ID Cost     
(ex GST) 

Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Neurological Balances 15935 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Neurochemistry Balances 15936 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Primitive Reflex Balances 15937 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Immune System Balances 15938 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Biochemical Balances 15939 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Endocrine System Balances 15940 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Structural Balances 15941 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Energetic Structure Balances 15942 20 
Provide specialised Neuroenergetic Kinesiology Neuroemotional Balances 15943 20 

 

Certificate IV Workbooks 
 

Workbook Doc ID Cost     
(ex GST) 

BSNWOR203B Work Effectively with Others 15944 20 
HLTAP401B Confirm Physical Health Status 15945 20 
HLTCOM404C Communicate effectively with clients 15946 20 
HLRCOM405D Administer a practice 15947 20 
HLTCOM406C Make referrals to other healthcare professionals when appropriate 15948 20 
HLTCOM408D Use specific health terminology to communicate effectively 15949 20 
HLTHIR301C Communicate and work effectively in health 15950 20 
HLTIN301C Comply with infection control policies and procedures in health work 15951 20 
HLTKIN401 to 5 Principles of Kinesiology Assessment Guide 15952 50 
HLTKIN401 to 5 Principles of Kinesiology Workbook 15953 50 
HLTWHS300A Contribute to WHS processes 15954 20 
HLTFA311A Apply First Aid 15981 20 
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Diploma Workbooks 
 

Workbook Doc ID Cost     
(ex GST) 

CHCORG428A Reflect upon and improve professional practice 15955 20 
HLTAN510C Use advanced health terminology in a professional context 15956 20 
HLTAP501C Analyse health information 15957 20 
HLTCOM502C Develop professional expertise 15958 20 
HLTCOM503D Manage a practice 15959 20 
HLTCOM510B Provide services to clients with chronic diseases or conditions 15960 20 
HLTHIR506C Implement and monitor compliance with legal and ethical requirements 15961 20 
HLTKIN506 to 9 Principles of Kinesiology Assessment Guide 15962 40 
HLTKIN506 to 9 Principles of Kinesiology Study Guide 15963 40 
HLTNUT602 & 10 Nutrition Study Guide 15964 20 
HLTNUT602 & 10 Nutritional Kinesiology 15965 20 
HLTSHU509C Maintain personal health and awareness as a professional responsibility 15966 20 
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